
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

5 
7 

22 
39 
69 

100 
25 

181 
8 

206 
146 

82 
777 

41 
74 

Name 

Jens Winther OB33+ 
Brian Høegsberg Jensen 
Anders Dalsgaard 
Mads Dalsgård Hansen 
Allan Blach 
Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 
Thomas Uwe Jorgensen 
Esben Dallerup 
Anton Pedersen 
Rene Salling 
Pavia Sørensen 
Mikkel æbeløe 
Jens Hellman Pedersen 
Mads Haargaard 
Jan Nielsen 

Class 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM OB33+ DM/SM 

SM 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

SM/SM Rookie 

Best Tm 

1:03.145 
1:03.798 
1:04.631 
1:05.387 
1:06.495 
1:06.563 
1:06.977 
1:07.241 
1:08.455 
1:08.642 
1:08.724 
1:08.930 
1:09.564 
1:12.580 
1:12.699 

Diff 

0.653 
1.486 
2.242 
3.350 
3.418 
3.832 
4.096 
5.310 
5.497 
5.579 
5.785 
6.419 
9.435 
9.554 

Best Speed 

71,151 
70,422 
69,515 
68,711 
67,566 
67,497 
67,080 
66,816 
65,631 
65,453 
65,375 
65,179 
64,585 
61,901 
61,800 

In Lap 

7 
1 

12 
7 
8 

10 
13 

4 
12 

8 
5 
9 
5 
9 
6 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
danmark 

Sponsor 
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Thy Mini RR 
Sunday 

Black/SM - 1020-1040 

Qualifying started at 10:20:16 

Thy 1,248 km 

31-05-2015 10:20 


